
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
65 
39 
37 
21 
33 
49 
61 
87 
27 
17 
22 

Name 
Ben ROSENDAAL 
Matt BROUGH 
Michael PATCHETT 
SJ CAVELL 
Nick CAIN 
Vaughan MAINE 
Phillip MUNT 
Chris BURT 
Jase AUGUSTINE 
Andrew MCLAUGHLIN 
Alistair WEIR 

Class 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

2.443 
3.449 

24.653 
27.717 
45.909 
49.202 
52.626 
52.718 

1:04.912 
1:12.978 

Gap 

2.443 
1.006 

21.204 
3.064 

18.192 
3.293 
3.424 
0.092 

12.194 
8.066 

Best Tm 
1:37.923 
1:37.927 
1:37.755 
1:40.097 
1:39.914 
1:42.330 
1:41.078 
1:42.969 
1:42.098 
1:43.769 
1:44.303 

In Lap 
10 

9 
8 
2 
4 
7 

10 
7 
9 
6 
3 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.443 

Avg. Speed 

127.398 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.755 

Best Speed 

128.894 

Best Lap by 

37 - Michael PATCHETT 
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Hosted by Hamilton Motorcycle Club 

@ Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park, Taupo 
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2019 NZSBK - Round 5 (Final) - Taupo 
Pro Twins 

Pro Twins - Race 3 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:20:45 

Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park  3.500 km 

7/04/2019 16:06 


